
 2016 Meeting Schedule

City of Reading

Tax Incremement

 Finance Authority
113 S. Main Street

Reading, MI 49274

517-283-2604

DATE                        TIME

Monday, January 04, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, February 01, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, March 07, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, April 04, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, May 02, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, June 06, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, August 01, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, September 12, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, October 03, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, November 07, 2016 7:15 P.M.

Monday, December 05, 2016 7:15 P.M.

NOTE: ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE READING CITY HALL

COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 113 S. MAIN STREET, READING, MICHIGAN

MICHIGAN AT 7:15 P.M.

MEETING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND SPECIAL 

MEETINGS MAY BE CALLED
"Accomodations will be provided upon request"

No Meeting July

Adopted January 4, 2016


